Maine

Report Date: 02/02/2023

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period : January 2023
Total Number of Calls: 5,330

Cumberland
York
Kennebec
Unknown
Androscoggin
Penobscot
Somerset
Aroostook
Oxford
Hancock
Franklin
Knox
Sagadahoc
Washington
Lincoln
Waldo
Piscataquis
Out Of State

1162
592
519
489
447
411
322
243
225
148
131
130
127
126

929
76
60
23




